Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Fecha/lugar

15/03/2518:00
Wurko

16/03/25 17:00
360 Padel In...

15/03/2512:00
Aqgua padel t...

15/03/2513:30
Wurko

Fecha/lugar

29/03/2517:00
Tenerife wur...

29/03/2517:00
Wurko

29/03/2518:30
Wurko (1172494)

30/03/2513:30
Wurko (1174915)

Fecha/lugar

12/04/2517:00
Tenerife wur...

12/04/2518:30
Wurko

13/04/25 11:30
Aqua padel t...

13/04/2512:00
Wurko (1172494)

Fecha/lugar

26/04/2517:00
Wurko

26/04/2517:00
Tenerife wur...

26/04/25 09:00
Wurko (1172494)

27/04/2512:00
Wurko (1172494)

Local

Padelmen
NDP
Aqua Minion team

Yo soy tu padel M

Local

TITANES del Padel
LOS COYOTES
Padeliciosos Team

Sacala x3 Quinta

Local

LOS COYOTES
Padelmen
Aqua Minion team

Sacala x3 Quinta

Local

LOS COYOTES
TITANES del Padel
Padeliciosos Team

Sacala x3 Quinta
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FASE LEAGUE VERANO 20250

Calendario: 5 Masculina / Fase de grupo

Resultado

512

017

13:4

017

Resultado

17:0

17:0

12:5

17:0

Resultado

13:4

017

12:5

017

Resultado

13:4

17:0

13:4

0:17

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

LOS COYOTES
TITANES del Padel
Sacala x3 Quinta

Padeliciosos Team

Visitante

Padelmen
NDP
Aqua Minion team

Yo soy tu padel M

Visitante

TITANES del Padel
NDP
Yo soy tu padel M

Padeliciosos Team

Visitante

Padelmen
NDP
Yo soy tu padel M

Aqua Minion team



Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Jornada 6
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Fecha/lugar

10/05/25 12:00
Wurko

11/05/2517:00
360 Padel In...

10/05/25 12:00
360 Padel In...

11/05/2511:30
Aqua padel t...

Fecha/lugar

17/05/25 12:00
Tenerife wur...

18/05/25 17:00
360 Padel In...

17/05/25 12:00
360 Padel In...

17/05/25 17:00
Wurko (1172494)

Local

Padelmen
NDP
Yo soy tu padel M

Aqua Minion team

Local

TITANES del Padel
NDP
Yo soy tu padel M

Padeliciosos Team
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Resultado

413

413

512

13:4

Resultado

0:17

13:4

512

17:0

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

TITANES del Padel
LOS COYOTES
Sacala x3 Quinta

Padeliciosos Team

Visitante

LOS COYOTES
Padelmen
Aqua Minion team

Sacala x3 Quinta



	FASE LEAGUE VERANO 2025 🌞
	Calendario: 5ª Masculina / Fase de grupo


